& GLOBALSWIMSERIES &

Race Name: Newport Pool to Peak Ocean Swim 2017

Race Date: January 8 2017

Location: Newport, Australia

Distance: 2km

Rank [Name Country | Gender | Division | Age Group | Time | Points | Entrants

1 [Joshua Attard Australia M N 20-29 0:23:33] 99.85 333
2 |Joshua Hertz Australia M N 20-29 0:23:39] 99.70
3 |Freddie Brown Australia M N 19&U 0:23:47] 99.55
4 |Tyson Bujak-Upton Australia M N 19&U 0:25:50( 99.40
5 |[Carl Sorensen Australia M N 19&U 0:26:03| 99.25
6 |Brayden Smith Australia M N 19&U 0:26:06( 99.10
7 |Peter Thiel Australia M N 40-49 0:26:11] 98.95
8 [Sofia Jenson Australia F N 20-29 0:26:12| 98.80
9 |[Billy Brown Australia M N 19&U 0:26:28] 98.65
10 |Melissa Fokes Australia F N 19&U 0:26:34| 98.50
11 |Imogen Foley Australia F N 19&U 0:26:48] 98.35
12 |Madison Louw Australia F N 19&U 0:26:52| 98.20
13 |Brandon Bartlem Australia M N 19&U 0:26:56] 98.05
14 |Christie Krenkels Australia F N 50-59 0:27:37| 97.90
15 [William Phillis Australia M N 19&U 0:28:01] 97.75
16 [Henry Phillis Australia M N 19&U 0:28:07| 97.60
17 |Connor Fowler Australia M N 19&U 0:28:08] 97.45
18 |Lachlan Foley Australia M N 19&U 0:28:08| 97.30
19 |Brent Whiteman Australia M N 30-39 0:28:30] 97.15
20 |Tate Crozier Australia M N 19&U 0:28:35] 97.00
21 [John Mcclelland Australia M N 40-49 0:28:36] 96.85
22 [Madeline White Australia F N 19&U 0:28:40( 96.70
23 |[Eden Horne Australia M N 19&U 0:28:42] 96.55
24 |Craig Johns Australia M N 40-49 0:28:45| 96.40
25 [Peter Obern Australia M N 50-59 0:28:55[ 96.25
26 |Lexi Harrison Australia F N 19&U 0:28:59] 96.10
27 |Dominic Swift Australia M N 19&U 0:29:02] 95.95
28 |Claire Matthews Australia F N 19&U 0:29:05] 95.80
29 |Megan Cooper Australia F N 19&U 0:29:05] 95.65
30 |Olivia Towle Australia F N 19&U 0:29:08] 95.50
31 (Simone Salier Australia F N 50-59 0:29:10( 95.35
32 |Martin Kapr Australia M N 19&U 0:29:13] 95.20
33 |Jack Maguire Australia M N 19&U 0:29:17| 95.05
34 |Peter Euers Australia M N 20-29 0:29:26] 94.89
35 |George Susko Australia M N 50-59 0:29:36| 94.74
36 |Chris Pendray Australia M N 40-49 0:29:47] 94.59
37 |John Knight Australia M N 30-39 0:29:52| 94.44
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0:34:45
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George Downing
Mick Mossman
Jackson Rogers
Celso Grati
Danny White
Benjamin Richards
Virginia Downing
Brendan White
Dudley Hoskin
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Dom Rey

Peter Allott

Marc Person
Nicholas Moore
David Garnham
Emma Slattery
James Sullivan
Nic Kuner

Trevor Mcmahon
Ross Hawthorne
Stephen Ellis
Mark Fletcher
Peter Robinson
Edward Dawson-Damer
Delrene Burton
lan Mirfin

Al Parr

lan Blaiklock
Tracy Mcguire
Olivert Hartley
Adrian White
Craig Deamer
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Duncan Mitchell
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Amy Whyte
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Declan Brennan
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Ben Johnston
David Norris
Chris Cordwell
Melissa Selby
Kim Richards
James Connell
Emma Marais
Nick Angelos
Rachel Pamplin
Michael Mclellan
Alan Hamilton
Jason Cooper
Paul Hardcastle
Craig Phillis
Brian Aubin
Graeme Powell
Eve Chaloner
Melissa Cain
Kerry Dickson

Liz Draper

Tom Mccann
Jonathan Rourke
Giulia Mardaga
David Faustmann
Jillian Pateman
Nick Saunders
Nicola Hayes
Katie Edwards
Peter Vaughan
Sandy Ferguson
Jamie Chivers
Katherine Kimmorley
Andrew Whitford
David Neill

Meg Mclellan
Cherie Bird
Matthew Box
Anna Lewis
Lydia Moore
Anthony Osment
Phil Holt
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David Tarran
Peter Dixon
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Alexander Scanlan
John Kelso
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Chris Boffa
Thomas Wyse
Georgina Sanderson
Jonathan Drennan
Greg Seymour
Terance Parnis
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David Wood

Anne Meacham
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Peter Walsh

Mike Bosch
Simon Barlow
Tony Cross

Ross Manford
Chris Bye

Adrian Oosthuizen
Letizia Mattavelli
Allen Janssens
Daniel Stone
Chris Ivin

Brett Lovell

Doug Snedden
Victoria Vildzius
Greg Pride

Kim Cook

David Helsham
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Anna Dear

Robert Hawke
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Howard Moxham
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Stephen Meyer
Kate Helsham
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0:40:45
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0:40:52
0:41:05
0:41:19
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0:41:37
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63.81
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62.76
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62.46
62.31
62.16
62.01
61.86
61.71
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61.41
61.26
61.11
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60.81
60.66
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59.46
59.31
59.16
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Paula Thistleton
Lesley Buchanan
Graeme Webber
Philip Cameron
Stephen Mcdonagh
Brent Mcelroy
Tony Height
Dave Dobeson
Helen Adams
Arran Curll

Will Brown
Jasper Timm
Aaron Waller
Julia Alston
Lucas Hempton
Clive Dowdell
Cathy Van Den Bovenkamp
Kara Withers
Suzie Rogers
David Ross
Jamie Deuriarte
Alan Hui

David Tuynman
Bill Bewsher
Daniel Brezniak
Paul Westcott
Nicole Sleeman
Nadia Hartley
Sonia Richards
Frances Abbott
Allan Hutcherson
Melinda Wheatley
Sue Wiles

Bob Bowden
Rosie Langley
James Millard
Ron Whtie

Brad Montgomery
Anthony Grieve
Oliver Crosse
Fiona Yeates
Jade Lish

Tony Abbott
Paul Harkin
Alison Olding
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Chris Yeates
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0:46:02
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0:46:14
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0:46:45
0:46:50
0:47:18
0:47:20
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0:47:38
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0:47:42
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0:48:32
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0:49:23
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0:50:43
0:51:10
0:51:13
0:51:17
0:51:36
0:51:43
0:51:45
0:52:23
0:52:28
0:52:51
0:53:00
0:53:27
0:53:33
0:55:23
0:55:29
0:55:34
0:56:55
0:59:12

59.01
58.86
58.71
58.56
58.41
58.26
58.11
57.96
57.81
57.66
57.51
57.36
57.21
57.06
56.91
56.76
56.61
56.46
56.31
56.16
56.01
55.86
55.71
55.56
55.41
55.26
55.11
54.95
54.80
54.65
54.50
54.35
54.20
54.05
53.90
53.75
53.60
53.45
53.30
53.15
53.00
52.85
52.70
52.55
52.40
52.25
52.10
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Norm Mcintyre
Jamie Powell
Marion Dreyer
Stuart Lawrence
Sarah Dill-Macky
Hannah Baldwin
Dennis Gerasimov
Joseph Pascall
Greg Dalton

lain Fong

Tina Berkeley
Grant Millington
Nicola Parsons
Adam Dill-Macky
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70-79
30-39
60-69
40-49
20-29
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20-29
19&U
30-39
30-39
40-49
50-59
50-59
20-29

0:59:39
0:59:59
1:07:51
1:13:54
1:14:55
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

51.95
51.80
51.65
51.50
51.35
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00




